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Stella Hall

878-4339
Res.

Cavole Stonhill

876-4913
Res.

Office: 878-2365
Tor. Line: 826-1030

AREA OF FINE HOMES

OonT miss seeng this all brick 4 bedrm home.
over sed family room & cozy freplace for those
QUi winter days, and next summer enoy the
pleasure of your nground pool, and central ar
ar I'es ON a beaut™yl lanascaped Y41 fenced ot
$289, 900

FARM
PLUS 64.17 ACRES

ent iy farm, owned and Oper aled oYy f;]f'"“'l'hf for
165 yrs  located at Bth ne & Twiss Rd. n an
area of beautiful new executive homes, ongina
1832 stone house, plus new 3 barm. rassed ranch
OUNgAIOW, DIus 5 bams, dnve sheds, stream etr
magnificent property for the
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QUIET COURT - DORSET PARK

Super 3 BR home extra lrge master BR sat n kot over
ookng amily ™. with fold back fench doors 10 40x20
Oeck. and nground pool efrae Ncluded central ar vac
new windows upgraded brdim over parguet floors and
Much more & s quallty you want come see this bvely
home $277 800
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LET'S MAKE A DEAL - RENT OR BUY
mmaculate 3 bedroom all brck home. features
exira large master bed rm. with semi ensuite
firushed rec rm with’ wet bar, and open fireplace
Situaled on lovely ot & wrap around deck ideal
for entertaning those special guests. $245 900

CHILDS DRIVE

nvesions pease cal to see this lovely end unt
offenng 3 bedrms man ! laundry rm, g eat in kit,
frushed family rm, tenants would lake 10 siay, no
ease present rent $G75 moNtnly + ylildes. A
su™® price pleaser So call today '

nstant curd appeal goes with this lovely 3 or 4 bed rm
man | famiy and aundry me separgte dnng ™ and
Deautiul eat In kit with walk out 1o fully fenced ot a
must 10 see $344 900

PLEASE CALL STELLA HALL OR CAROLE STONHILL
FOR ALL DETAILS OR INFORMATION ON THESE FINE HOMES

MAURICE
MILJOUR
Office
878-2365

This home has of Te oy fom grest location ic
walout 10 deck, thwee washvoome central ar and vac
finlshed play room,  main floor family room with
frepiace and wallout to . A0 gaage door, onk
relings phe new windows I you want 8 home with o
e exras. you must see this ore Listed ot $277 800
Please contact Mauwnce Millour Assocate Broker at
T6-4577 or B78-2905

| Do you own an Caaclive WO storey home
an pool n he Timberiea area I your
hinkung of a move contact Mauncs for a discusson

on prices and closng dates

FOR RENT

Freestanding building in
Village of Campbellville.
Excellent location for craft or
antique store, lawyer or
insurance office. $900/mth
inCluding utilities.

FOR SALE

Completely renovated home
near downtown. Great
investment. In-law suite and

Miltowne Realty Corp.
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

Gary Thomas
Broker/Owner

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8750771
BETTY INGLE 8274286
JEAN SNOWDEN 878-3155
ALAN BROOKS 8750067
FREDA LAWRENCE 878-4860
RICHARD HIERMAN 878-5806
CAROL M. BROOKS 8750067
CAROLE STONMHILL 8764913
LINDSAY MclLAREN 854-2451
KEN NEWELL 878-5339

WHAT YOU'VE BEEN WAITING FOR

uwﬂr\ghymnﬁuﬂmmhm On
105" x 1977 ot awaits ts fret famiy Lots of cupboards
and closets JacuZzi bath n ensure arge entrance

garage Asking

nall, walkbut 1o deck and two Car

$247 000 Please ask for Freda Lawrence

B
Associate Broker
8/78-2365
826‘ 1 030 (Tor. Line)
878-8093 (Res)

LIVE IN COMFORT
Dy the upgrades the 3 bdroom brick sidesplit offers
the oak kitchen cupboarde, central vacuum and
broadicom, cathedral celings in the kitchen and
J room add 10 the appeal A mamterance free sxtencr
J upgraded windows provide you with the peace of
mind #0 can enjoy this home Please call Mike

EDGE OF TOWN
. tucked sway on | 64 aces, close snaugh 10 town
> be serviced by town water » this custom-quality bult
Dackepiit that sparides inside Outstanding aftractions
Je the ceramec floor entranceway thwough the eat-n
C new brosciioom in the iving room-dining room and
ireplace with heatalators and access 1o the well

home Plan 1o use the 4

ca.ra; For mom nformation please call Mike

PLAN FOR THE FUTURE
You should etart planning 1o ive In this top quality
Wrge bedroome and the

in kitchen. Then plan to enjoy the plush
broadioom. central aF conditioning, brick fireplace in the
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g roon and a recreation room

Gail

Pullen

B78-2365 nes.

878-0110 omee

826-1030 vor Line
*
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ARTER HOME DELIG

oet on a 66’ x 132' lot and located in
Qider Milton sits this 1 1/2 storey

ium/wood home. Pine floonng, 3
pdrms. den. fam. rm. main floot
laundry room, worth a visit to see and
priced to sell at $189.000 Call Gad
878-0110

FAMILY TIME
When it's ime 1o prowde your family with the Jyea'
SUITOUNGINgs they deserve then have a ook at th 2
storey. 3 bedroom home: with man floor tamidy mom  new
Kichen. 3 washmoms, and a finshed ec room  centred
ar adde rmcie comfon but the walkout 10 the deck and

;P.;\D-:I yard wets Fm"ﬁ?h Outecie ' Fease
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VALUE

Great opportunity 16 pick up & 3+ bedroom, 2 bath
backepit on a desrabie street Close 1 echools F rnehed
famdy room with frepiace and wallout. phe & c OM
on the lower ol Grest vahe! Call M 10 vew NOW

over 1-1/2 acres and the bullding located
lowards the rear of the property. this property lends teell
deally 10 srecting a house n the front of the ot For more
Getaile and location please call Mike Morgan

CLOSE TO TOWN

I the quality of your Hestyle has made | 10 the the op of

. Your kst don't pase this opportunity by Soothing and

ssrene describes the settng of the 3 bedroom sidesplt on
& wol treed 1/2 acre backing onto Kelso Conservetion
Area. A large sat-in kitchen, with huge pantry, 2
washrooms, Iving room . famiy oom & mc room offer of
the comforts. yoursel! Call now Ask for Mike
wmﬁ’




